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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      HALF

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     JAMES CERA             M2529          1/7     1:25:28    6:39     2:53:51
2     TERRY ANDERSON         M2529          2/7     1:23:39    7:01     3:03:29
3     MARK CAREY             M3034          1/8     1:23:17    7:05     3:05:23
4     BRAD RHODEN            M5054         1/14     1:30:18    7:06     3:05:46
5     JIM BRABBS             M4044         1/24     1:32:08    7:20     3:11:45
6     BRADFORD NOBLE         M3034          2/8     1:30:10    7:40     3:20:32
7     ROBERT BENS            M4044         2/24     1:38:03    7:40     3:20:50
8     JAY JOHNSON            M4549         1/14     1:33:50    7:47     3:23:38
9     JENNIFER MULLEN        F3539         1/12     1:40:14    7:48     3:24:20
10    PETER SCHWANKE         M3539         1/16     1:38:48    7:48     3:24:21
11    MARLA RHODEN           F4549          1/6     1:40:14    7:57     3:28:12
12    JOHN LANCASTER         M3539         2/16     1:36:08    8:00     3:29:27
13    KRISTINA GANDINI       F2529          1/9     1:41:14    8:00     3:29:35
14    SANDY COHEN            M3539         3/16     1:39:46    8:06     3:32:11
15    KENDALL HUGHES         M4044         3/24     1:41:45    8:12     3:34:40
16    MIKE CIMINO            M4044         4/24     1:43:31    8:14     3:35:32
17    ARTHUR BROOKS          M5054         2/14     1:42:26    8:16     3:36:24
18    KEVIN TORRES           M4044         5/24     1:37:17    8:19     3:37:35
19    DAVE MCGUIRE           M5054         3/14     1:45:52    8:19     3:37:52
20    JACK MURPHY            M4044         6/24     1:41:57    8:29     3:41:54
21    WILLIAM JAHNKE         M5054         4/14     1:40:38    8:30     3:42:36
22    SARAH GUTTERY          F3539         2/12     1:39:55    8:31     3:42:55
23    TODD DUDLEY            M4044         7/24     1:38:49    8:35     3:44:37
24    SHAWN SLADE            M3539         4/16     1:46:08    8:44     3:48:31
25    CAREY WALKER           M4549         2/14     1:49:36    8:46     3:49:21
26    CANDICE GWINN          F4549          2/6     1:49:16    8:52     3:51:56
27    MIKE THEW              M5054         5/14     1:51:23    8:52     3:52:15
28    SHAMRAE KEMMET         F4549          3/6     1:54:39    8:53     3:52:43
29    PHILIP MIDDLETON       M3034          3/8     1:43:38    8:54     3:53:01
30    SCOTT MULLEN           M2024          1/2     1:44:42    8:54     3:53:09
31    JOSEPH RATTERMAN       M3539         5/16     1:48:38    8:56     3:54:04
32    RONALD BERGMAN         M4044         8/24     1:47:49    8:57     3:54:26
33    VINCE BOUCHER          M4044         9/24     1:56:29    8:58     3:54:52
34    BART HAMMIG            M3539         6/16     1:50:11    9:02     3:56:17
35    TOM DETORE             M5559         1/12     1:45:54    9:02     3:56:30
36    PATRICK GRACE          M2529          3/7     1:46:27    9:13     4:01:19
37    DANIEL SCHEMM          M2529          4/7     1:46:28    9:13     4:01:19
38    PATRICK LESCHBER       M5559         2/12     1:49:36    9:15     4:02:20
39    CATHY CABREY           F3539         3/12     1:55:11    9:16     4:02:39
40    GERARD HOOK            M3539         7/16     1:38:48    9:16     4:02:45
41    MICHELE COX            F3539         4/12     1:55:27    9:16     4:02:47
42    JOHN ZABROSKE          M4044        10/24     1:53:07    9:17     4:03:11
43    JENNIFER JOHNSON       F3034         1/10     2:00:17    9:18     4:03:14
44    MARK LITZLER           M4044        11/24     1:57:40    9:18     4:03:19
45    ROBERT GILMORE         M3539         8/16     1:55:27    9:18     4:03:22
46    DEBE JAJKO             F5054          1/5     1:56:44    9:18     4:03:27
47    UN HA LEE              F5559          1/5     1:56:27    9:21     4:04:44
48    MATT DORAN             M4044        12/24     1:54:03    9:23     4:05:26
49    WARREN D'ROZARIO       M4549         3/14     1:49:43    9:23     4:05:50
50    STACY TONER            F2529          2/9     1:54:57    9:25     4:06:30
51    ED FOX                 M5054         6/14     1:52:46    9:25     4:06:35
52    DAN KETELLE            M4044        13/24     1:53:26    9:25     4:06:42
53    RENEE IDONE            F4549          4/6     1:54:04    9:26     4:07:06
54    KATHI PECK             F5054          2/5     1:54:28    9:26     4:07:06
55    MARK CROWSON           M4549         4/14     1:50:34    9:27     4:07:24
56    HEATHER SCHULZE        F2024          1/4     1:55:41    9:33     4:09:58
57    JAN OSTERWALD          F4549          5/6     2:01:05    9:34     4:10:26
58    AMY MASTERNAK          F3539         5/12     1:55:11    9:35     4:10:52
59    JOHN SPAULDING         M3539         9/16                9:37     4:11:38
60    ANGELA H BUCKLEY       F3539         6/12     1:53:20    9:38     4:12:05
61    NINA BOVIO             F5559          2/5     1:58:32    9:42     4:13:47
62    ROGER BIGGS            M5559         3/12     2:00:16    9:44     4:14:48
63    DAVID LEWIS            M5054         7/14     1:49:02    9:44     4:14:49
64    ANDREW BARTCZAK        M4549         5/14     2:00:59    9:44     4:14:55
65    DAVID BRENNER          M4549         6/14     1:55:09    9:45     4:15:02
66    MICHAEL BOLINGER       M4549         7/14     2:04:19    9:45     4:15:11
67    MICHAEL LADD           M3034          4/8     2:00:07    9:50     4:17:19
68    SHANNON KRAFT          M3539        10/16     2:02:10    9:51     4:17:54
69    MARTY WINKEL           M6064          1/6     1:51:16    9:51     4:17:57
70    AMY LOVE               F3539         7/12     2:06:24    9:54     4:19:06
71    STEPHANIE HEALD        F2024          2/4     2:04:01    9:55     4:19:30
72    STEPHANIE SMITH        F2529          3/9     2:08:34    9:58     4:21:04
73    STACY CAUDELL          M5054         8/14     1:56:54   10:00     4:21:49
74    CARY CONE              M5559         4/12     2:01:36   10:01     4:22:18
75    CAMBRE LEATHERS        F2529          4/9     1:55:30   10:03     4:23:12
76    TROY OLIVER            M3034          5/8     2:04:57   10:04     4:23:30
77    JAY LANGTON            M2529          5/7     1:59:49   10:04     4:23:34
78    MARK LIDMAN            M5559         5/12     2:00:39   10:12     4:27:05
79    DAVID BILLMAN          M4044        14/24     2:10:09   10:15     4:28:22
80    RYAN GRITTERS          M2024          2/2     1:59:15   10:15     4:28:25
81    ALICIA BOTYRIUS        F3034         2/10     2:08:39   10:17     4:29:12
82    STEVE CLARKE           M4044        15/24     1:53:20   10:18     4:29:38
83    ANDREA WILTFANG        F3034         3/10     2:06:08   10:22     4:31:13
84    LYN SALAMONE           F3034         4/10     2:06:06   10:22     4:31:22
85    KYLE TIMMERMAN         M4549         8/14     2:04:54   10:28     4:33:55
86    HANK THOMAS            M3539        11/16     2:09:02   10:30     4:34:51
87    CARL HUNT              M5054         9/14     2:08:42   10:35     4:36:58
88    JOHN DOOLAN            M4044        16/24     2:04:27   10:39     4:38:46
89    BOB GAHOL              M4044        17/24     2:04:12   10:39     4:38:54
90    CHARLES SKORNIA        M5559         6/12     2:01:55   10:40     4:39:07
91    DAVID KING             M5054        10/14     2:09:02   10:41     4:39:35
92    KATHRYN SIMPSON        F2529          5/9     2:23:32   10:43     4:40:41
93    BRUCE ERICKSON         M4549         9/14     2:14:03   10:51     4:43:59
94    SCOTT MCLAUGHLIN       M3034          6/8     2:15:30   10:51     4:44:00
95    CARRIE ARTHUR          F3034         5/10     2:04:04   10:52     4:44:38
96    MELISSA DURST          F2024          3/4     2:15:18   10:52     4:44:42
97    LARRY KELLER           M3034          7/8     2:08:29   10:54     4:45:28
98    NANCY LEVIT            F4549          6/6     2:10:08   10:55     4:45:43
99    KEITH KENNEDY          M4549        10/14     2:10:14   10:55     4:45:49
100   ANDREW GROVER          M0119          1/1     2:22:52   10:58     4:47:16
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101   SHARLA ATTEY           F3539         8/12     2:15:30   11:01     4:48:33
102   MICHAEL COLLINS        M4549        11/14     2:15:59   11:02     4:48:44
103   BILLIE STEWART         F5054          3/5     2:06:33   11:02     4:48:55
104   TIONA LANGTON          F2024          4/4     2:06:35   11:08     4:51:20
105   HAZEL MATTHEWS         F5559          3/5     2:11:56   11:08     4:51:30
106   TONI TALCOTT           F3034         6/10     2:15:06   11:10     4:52:11
107   RONALD PAQUETTE        M6064          2/6     2:16:25   11:14     4:54:01
108   CLAY MYERS-BOWMAN      M4044        18/24     2:15:45   11:20     4:56:47
109   TROY SPIER             M3539        12/16     1:56:53   11:24     4:58:36
110   JASON KLEIN            M3034          8/8     2:10:57   11:32     5:01:48
111   ROBERT BARTMAN         M6064          3/6     2:15:24   11:34     5:02:43
112   RICHARD HENGST         M5054        11/14     2:20:21   11:38     5:04:40
113   TOBI JEURINK           F3034         7/10     2:18:00   11:39     5:04:49
114   TERI POWERS            F3539         9/12     2:11:53   11:43     5:06:39
115   TERRY NELSON           M5559         7/12     2:15:37   11:44     5:07:12
116   CHERYL ALLMAN          F4044          1/3     2:33:54   11:45     5:07:44
117   ROBERT SIMINGTON       M4549        12/14     2:00:10   11:46     5:07:56
118   SEAN SCARBROUGH        M3539        13/16     2:05:58   11:46     5:08:09
119   RENEE VETTORELLO       F5559          4/5     2:21:03   11:46     5:08:10
120   JEREMY SCARBROUGH      M2529          6/7     2:05:47   11:46     5:08:10
121   GREG BLESSEN           M4549        13/14     5:10:25   11:51     5:10:22
122   TANYA HADLEY           F3034         8/10     2:17:03   11:57     5:12:57
123   JERRY RICHTER          M4549        14/14     2:20:20   11:59     5:13:39
124   JOHN TEGELER           M6064          4/6     2:30:33   12:02     5:15:06
125   KAY GONZALES           F2529          6/9     2:17:59   12:03     5:15:19
126   DOUG CLAXTON           M3539        14/16     2:16:28   12:03     5:15:23
127   KARL KELTNER           M4044        19/24     2:16:28   12:03     5:15:23
128   KATIE NIELSON          F2529          7/9     2:23:32   12:05     5:16:29
129   RANDY SIMS             M4044        20/24     2:11:26   12:11     5:19:10
130   DARRYL DAVIS           M5054        12/14     5:20:01   12:13     5:19:58
131   JEFF LAFERLA           M4044        21/24     2:25:15   12:13     5:20:02
132   JONETTE KILLMAR        F3539        10/12     2:12:19   12:17     5:21:37
133   KATHLEEN HAASE         F5559          5/5     2:32:14   12:20     5:22:57
134   JEFF BOHLKEN           M4044        22/24     2:12:34   12:22     5:23:35
135   BRENT A BARNETT        M4044        23/24     2:11:52   12:28     5:26:18
136   CAROL WELLS            F3539        11/12     2:31:32   12:43     5:32:53
137   LESLIE HENKE           F3034         9/10     2:37:39   12:52     5:36:45
138   SELINA WASHINGTON      F4044          2/3     2:26:33   13:02     5:41:03
139   STEVE BOONE            M5559         8/12     2:40:04   13:04     5:41:55
140   RICHARD WORLEY         M5559         9/12     2:49:12   13:09     5:44:21
141   DHARAM PAUL PIPLANI    M5559        10/12     2:26:38   13:15     5:47:04
142   PETER GRAHAM           M3539        15/16     2:47:56   13:23     5:50:16
143   LIZA PERRY             F5054          4/5     2:43:47   13:29     5:52:59
144   LAURENCE MACON         M5559        11/12     2:58:25   13:30     5:53:36
145   LORNA BROWER           F3034        10/10     2:42:54   13:56     6:05:03
146   LAVERNE BROWN          M5054        13/14               14:46     6:26:44
147   THEODA LESTER LESTER   M5559        12/12               14:48     6:27:46
148   DANIEL NOTEBOOM        M5054        14/14     3:01:34   14:51     6:28:52
149   PAULA BOONE            F3539        12/12     3:02:01   14:55     6:30:34
150   CHERYL MURDOCK         F5054          5/5     3:02:01   14:55     6:30:36
151   JAMES G SIMPSON        M6064          5/6     3:08:27   15:24     6:43:23
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